2018 Crocus Technology  Page  1
Document Number CT51x Series Datasheet Rev 1.6
CT51x Series
Unipolar Switch for
Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Features and Benefits
• High sensitivity

Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Table 10:  Order Guide
Part Number
Digital
Output
Average
Current
Switching
Frequency
Description
CT512VA-IS3
 Push-Pull
250 nA 12 Hz
Unipolar Magnetic Switch
SOT-23 Package, Tape-and-Reel Package
CT512VB-IS3 6 µA 780 Hz
CT512VC-IS3 20 µA 3.1 kHz
CT512VA-IT3 250 nA 12 Hz
Unipolar Magnetic Switch
TO-92S Package
CT512VB-IT3 6 µA 780 Hz
CT512VC-IT3 20 µA 3.1 kHz
CT511VA-IS3
 Open Drain
250 nA 12 Hz
Unipolar magnetic switch
SOT-23 Package, Tape-and-Reel Package
CT511VB-IS3 6 µA 780 Hz
CT511VC-IS3 20 µA 3.1 kHz
CT511VA-IT3 250 nA 12 Hz
Unipolar Magnetic Switch
TO-92S Package
CT511VB-IT3 6 µA 780 Hz
CT511VC-IT3 20 µA 3.1 kHz
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  16
Document Number CT51x Series Datasheet Rev 1.6
CT51x Series
Unipolar Switch for
Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Orderable Part
Number
Package
Type
Pins
Package
Quantity
Lead
Finish
Eco Plan(1) MSL Rating(2)
Operating
Temperature
Device Marking(3)
CT511VA-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT511VB-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT511VC-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT511VA-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT511VB-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT511VC-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C EE YWWZ
CT512VA-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C DE YWWZ
CT512VB-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C DE YWWZ
CT512VC-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C DE YWWZ
CT512VA-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C DE YWWZ
CT512VB-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C DE YWWZ